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AIRCRAFT PARKING
CHART
TERMINAL 3 – APRON H – APRON X

TEL-AVIV / BEN-GURION (LLBG)

AMENDMENT 4/19CAA

APRON ELEV

120 ft
T W R 1 3 4 . 6 0
GND WEST 11 8 . 0 5
GND EAST 1 2 9 . 2 0
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N

VAR 5°
E 2019

ANNUAL RATE

OF CHANGE 5’ E

Stands H11-H19 and TAXILANE H - MAX W.S. 36m.
Stands X20-X22 - MAX W.S. 65m.

ELEVATIONS ARE IN FEET
DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRES
BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC

LEGEND

STARTING POINT

TAXIWAY

APRON NAME

HOLDING POSITION
PRECISION APCH RWY

TAXILANE AND
DIRECTION 

APRON BOUNDARY

H,X

M

S.P
10

APRON BEARING STRENGTH PCN 75 R/B/W/T



 

INS Coordinates for Aircraft Stands (APRON H, APRON X) 

Stand 
No. 

Coordinates A/C type Stand 
No. 

Coordinates A/C type 

H19
   

 H11
  

 
 

X20
   

 
 H12

  
 

 

X21
   

 
 H13

  
 

 

X22
   

 
 H14

  
 

 

  
 

 H15 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 H16
  

 
 

   
 

 H17
  

 
 

   
 

 H18
  

 
 

32° 00' 02.65" N
034° 53' 07.21" E 

31° 59' 59.01" N
034° 53' 04.61" E 

32° 00' 08.70" N
034° 52' 53.26" E 

32° 00' 06.69" N
034° 52' 51.82" E 

32° 00' 04.68" N
034° 52' 50.39" E 

32° 00' 03.42" N
034° 53' 05.71" E 

32° 00' 04.20" N
034° 53' 04.21" E 

32° 00' 04.97" N
034° 53' 02.71" E 

32° 00' 02.12" N
034° 52' 58.63" E 

32° 00' 01.34" N
034° 53' 00.12" E 

32° 00' 00.57" N
034° 53' 01.62" E 

31° 59' 59.79" N
034° 53' 03.12" E 
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